
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Haslisa Hamed ATM 100 99 98 100 97 98 592 - 27 x GOLD

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 100 100 98 97 98 590 - 32 x SILVER

3 Mariani Rafali ATM 97 98 96 99 98 96 584 - 21 x BRONZE

4 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 97 94 97 98 97 99 582 - 27 x

5 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 95 96 95 99 99 98 582 - 24 x

6 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 92 97 98 98 98 98 581 - 25 x

7 Aina Zahiran Pahang 97 97 94 99 95 99 581 - 23 x

8 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 96 100 96 98 97 94 581 - 22 x

9 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 95 97 98 93 99 98 580 - 19 x

10 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 97 96 98 98 94 97 580 - 17 x

11 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 96 98 98 95 98 94 579 - 20 x

12 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 96 95 98 99 95 579 - 19 x

13 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 96 96 97 93 96 99 577 - 23 x

14 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 94 95 97 96 98 97 577 - 13 x

15 Faezah Abdul Aziz Pahang 95 93 98 95 98 96 575 - 16 x

16 Nur Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 99 96 98 90 96 91 570 - 21 x

17 Nur Dayana Hijrah P.Pinang 95 93 96 95 94 96 569 - 20 x

18 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 96 95 97 95 91 94 568 - 19 x

19 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 93 91 94 95 100 94 567 - 18 x

20 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 95 89 92 95 98 96 565 - 19 x

21 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 96 94 96 94 91 93 564 - 10 x

22 Mas Ezwin Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 96 94 91 91 94 97 563 - 20 x

23 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 90 95 92 95 94 95 561 - 14 x

24 Nur Firzanah Maisah Sarawak 90 93 98 89 94 97 561 - 13 x

25 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 92 93 94 93 92 93 557 - 12 x

26 Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim Perak 92 90 97 94 90 93 556 - 11 x

27 Adzween Fadila Daud ATM 92 91 93 94 91 94 555 - 12 x

28 Fatimah Azzahra Jamaluddin Pahang 93 90 92 92 92 96 555 - 10 x

29 Siti Najwa Rashid K.Lumpur 93 93 91 90 87 94 548 - 9 x

30 Cynthia anak Munan PDRM 92 86 94 92 89 93 546 - 9 x

31 Nur Syaza Aqilah M.Azwi Terengganu 91 93 94 89 89 89 545 - 5 x

32 Dg Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 87 88 92 89 95 91 542 - 11 x

33 Yong Aishah Meor Amri Selangor 88 89 94 89 93 89 542 - 10 x

34 Nur Fatin Syairah Abdul Lathif Perak 86 91 89 89 88 93 536 - 4 x

35 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 85 85 90 97 85 92 534 - 9 x

36 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 85 88 84 95 94 87 533 - 6 x

37 Siti Nur Aisyah Mazlan Sarawak 86 83 93 89 91 89 531 - 5 x

38 Nur Zatul Miza Mohd. Zamri Perak 86 89 92 88 90 86 531 - 4 x

39 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 84 70 79 86 88 93 500 - 4 x

40 Sofia Munirah Zaki Albar Perak 84 82 84 80 84 81 495 - 1 x

41 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

42 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor A B S E N T 0 - x
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Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 294 297 294 297 292 292 1766 - 80 x GOLD

Haslisa Hamed 100 99 98 100 97 98 592 - 27 x

Muslifah Zulkifli 97 100 100 98 97 98 590 - 32 x

Mariani Rafali 97 98 96 99 98 96 584 - 21 x

PAHANG 284 291 290 290 292 295 1742 - 67 x SILVER

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 92 97 98 98 98 98 581 - 25 x

Aina Zahiran 97 97 94 99 95 99 581 - 23 x

Nur Afifah Tarmizy 95 97 98 93 99 98 580 - 19 x

TERENGGANU 286 287 290 293 291 292 1739 - 54 x BRONZE

Nurul Izzati Ali 95 96 95 99 99 98 582 - 24 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 97 96 98 98 94 97 580 - 17 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 94 95 97 96 98 97 577 - 13 x

PERAK 283 274 286 284 279 283 1689 - 49 x

Nur Fazira Adzha 96 95 97 95 91 94 568 - 19 x

Wan Khaleda Firdaus 95 89 92 95 98 96 565 - 19 x

Nurul Aqilah Abdul Halim 92 90 97 94 90 93 556 - 11 x

SELANGOR 270 277 280 277 279 277 1660 - 36 x

Juain Izni Zamil 90 95 92 95 94 95 561 - 14 x

Hazwani Mustaffa 92 93 94 93 92 93 557 - 12 x

Yong Aishah Meor Amri 88 89 94 89 93 89 542 - 10 x
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